
 February 2021 External Meetings 
 

 

 Tue, Feb 2  

 
  

 Meeting w/ Senator Robert Hertzberg  (Virtual) 

 
  

  

  Wed, Feb 3  

 

 
  Meeting w/ Los Angeles County Board Supervisor 

Holly Mitchell (Virtual)  
  
 

Thu, Feb 4  

 

  

 
2021 NAIC Commissioners’ Kick-Off Meeting 

(Virtual)  

 

  

 
Speak (Pre-recorded) Out Leadership Quorum 

Episode - How are Companies Leading the Way for 

State Governments & Congress? (Virtual)  
  
 

Fri, Feb 5  

 

  

 2021 NAIC Commissioners’ Kick-Off Meeting 

(Virtual)  
  
 

Mon, Feb 8  

 
  

 Interview w/ the Associated Press   
 

  
 Interview w/ LA Times   

 
  

 Interview w/ Politico  
  

 Tue, Feb 9  

 

  

 
Speak at the Silicon Valley Economic Development 

Alliance Webinar: Business Interruption Insurance 

& State Updates (Virtual)  
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 Wed, Feb 10  

 

  

 
Speak at the Joint FEMA and NAIC Disaster 

Response Roundtable (Virtual) 
 

 
  

 Interview w/ Telemundo  

 

  

 
NAIC Government Relations Leadership Council 

(GRLC) (Virtual) 

 
  

 Interview w/ KFBK  

 

  

 
Speak at the 2021 California State University, Long 

Beach (CSULB) LGBTQIA+ Cultural Welcome Event 

(Virtual)  
  

 Thu, Feb 11  

 

  

 
Meeting w/ Assemblymember Chad Mayes 

(Virtual) 

 
  

 Interview w/ Scripps Television Station  
 

 Tue, Feb 16  

 

 
 
 

Speak (Pre-recorded) at the Milliman Climate 

Resilience Forum Panel Session 2.7 (Virtual) 

 

  

 NAIC Climate and Resiliency Task Force Meeting 

(Virtual)  
  

 Wed, Feb 17  

 

  

 Speak at the Reinsurance Association of America 

(RAA) Event Re: Risks of Changing Climate (Virtual)  
  

 Thu, Feb 18  

 
  

 Meeting w/ Senator Bill Dodd (Virtual)  
 

 Mon, Feb 22  

 
  

 Interview w/ the Washington Post   
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 Tue, Feb 23  

 
  

 Interview w/ Telemundo 52   
  

 Wed, Feb 24  

 

  

 

NAIC Joint Meeting of Executive (EX) Committee 

and Internal Administration (EX1) Subcommittee 

(Virtual) 

  

  

 


